www.aircuity.com        Sensor Suite Sensors: Overview                           Page 1 of 1
Sensor Suite Sensors:
Overview
Sensor Suite Sensors enable OptiNet® to cost effectively monitor and control a
breadth of environmental parameters throughout a facility. Located within a Sensor
Suite, the sensors evaluate an array of environmental conditions using a shared
sensing architecture. In lieu of locating individual discrete sensors in each space,
OptiNet gathers air samples from the spaces and multiplexes them across the

* Relative Humidity and Enthalpy measurements are computed from dewpoint and drybulb temperatures. Therefore, a local drybulb temperature sensor is additionally required via a room
sensor, duct probe or outdoor air probe.
Ordering Guide
Sensed Parameter Model Number Element
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-2A Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-2B Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide & Dewpoint Temp SEN-C2D-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
©2012 Aircuity, Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice. SSSCO2 01/2012
Sensor Suite Sensors:
Dewpoint Temperature - Dewpoint Temp & Carbon Dioxide
Sensor Suite Sensors enable OptiNet® to cost effectively monitor and control a